
001

045

NC1 Contactor, 9~95A

NC1-N,  Contactor, Reversing & change-over type, 9~95A

NC2 Contactor, 115~630A

NC2-N  Contactors, Reversing & change-over type, 115~630A

NCK2 Definite Purpose Contactor, 30~40A

NCK3 Definite Purpose Contactor, 25~90A

NC9 Vacuum contactor

CJ19 Contactor for Power Factor Correction

Contactors

001

004

016

020

028

032

034

039

043

045

055

061

070

Relays

NR2 Thermal Overload Relay

NRE8 Electronic Overload Relay

061
NS2  Manual Motor Starter

NQ2 Direct On-line Starter

Starters 

073Order Code

NC6 Contactor, 6~9A

Contactors

Germany Ukrain Russia Czech USA 

RC US LISTED

South Africa 

1. General

NC6 Contactor, 6~9A

1.1 Certificates: VDE, ESC, UKRTEST,  PCT, RCC, UL;

1.2 Electric ratings: AC50/60Hz, up to 690V, up to 9A;

1.3 Application: remotely makes and breaks circuit; protect circuit 

       from overload assembling with proper thermal relay;

1.4 Utilization category: AC-1, AC-3, AC-4;

1.5 Ambient temperature: -5℃~+40℃;

1.6 Altitude: ≤2000m；

1.7 Mounting category: Ⅱ, Ⅲ;

1.6 Mounting conditions: inclination between mounting plane and 

      vertical plane not exceed ±30°;

1.8 Standard: IEC/EN 60947-4-1

2. Type Designation

N C 6 - □ □  □ □

                                               Number of contact

                                               10: 3N/O main contacts, 

                                                    1N/O auxiliary contact

                                               01: 3N/O main contacts. 

                                                                1N/C auxiliary contact

                                               04: 4N/O main contacts

                                               08: 2N/O+2N/C main contacts

                                               Rated operational current (AC-3, 380V)

                                               Design sequence No.

                                               Contactor

                                               Company code

Items Model

3. Technical Data
3.1 Contactor

★ 3P contactor AC coil operation 

Rated operational 
current (A)                 

AC-1

380/400V

660/690V

Power of motor

Rated cinventional 
heating current (A)

kW
(AC-3)

hp

AC-3

AC-4
Operating cycles 
(operations/h)

AC-3

AC-4
3Electrical life (×10  operations)

220/230V

380/400V

660/690V

240V

400V

600V

6Mechanical life (×10  operations)

Matching fuse model

20

6

3.8

1.5

2.2

3

2

3

3

1,200

300

3,600

1,200

25

10

RT16-16

NC6-06 NC6-09

20

9

5

2.2

4

4

2

3

3

1,200

300

3,600

1,200

25

10

RT16-20

AC-3/AC-4

.1.

Electrical 

Mechanical

AGS-Electronics, Ph: +1-505-550-6501 or +1-505-565-5102, Fx: +1-505-814-5778, Em: sales@ags-electronics.com,  
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Contactors

.3..2.

Items Model

Rated operational 
current (A)                 

AC-1

380/400V

660/690V

Power of motor

kW
(AC-3)

hp

AC-3

AC-4
Electrical Operating cycles 

(operations/h)

Mechanical

AC-3

AC-4

3Electrical life (×10  operations)

220V/230V/240V

380/400V

660/690V

240V

400V

600V

6Mechanical life (×10  operations)

Matching fuse model

20

6

3.8

1.5

2.2

3

-

-

-

1,200

300

3,600

1,200

25

10

RT16-16

NC6-06 NC6-09

20

9

5

2.2

4

4

2

3

3

1,200

300

3,600

1,200

25

10

RT16-20

AC-3/AC-4

Items Model

★ 4P contactor AC operation

NC6-06 NC6-09

3.2 AC coil specifications

30

4.5

30

4.5

24, 36, 48, 110, 127, 220, 230, 380, 400

Pick-up

Holding

Rated control voltage (V AC)

Coil power (VA)

4. Terminal connection

Number of 
piece

Conductor 
2(mm )

Screw 
size

Tightening 
torque (N·m)

NC6-06

NC6-09

1

1

2.5

2.5

M3

M3

0.5

0.5

Model

NC6-06

NC6-09

5. Accessories

5.1 Auxiliary contact

Auxiliary contact

Model of 
assembled contact 

Conventional 
heating current (A)

Control 
capacity

NCF6-20; NCF6-02

NCF6-11; NCF6-40

NCF6-31; NCF6-22

NCF6-13; NCF6-04

NCF6-20; NCF6-02

NCF6-11; NCF6-40

NCF6-31; NCF6-22

NCF6-13; NCF6-04

AC-15: 360VA

DC-13; 33W

AC-15: 360VA

DC-13: 33W

10

10

5.2 Assembly with thermal over-load relay

Model of 
contactor

Assembled thermal over-load relay

Recommended fuse type

aM gG
Model Rated current (A)

0.1~0.16

0.16~0.25

0.25~0.4

0.4~0.63

0.63~1

1~1.6

1.25~2

1.6~2.5

2.5~4

4~6

5.5~8

7~10

9~13

0.25

0.5

1

1

2

2

4

4

6

8

12

12

16

2

2

2

2

4

4

6

6

10

16

20

20

25NC6-09 NR2-11.5

5

R

46max

4.2

35±0.4

5
9
m

ax

5
0
±

0
.4

7

2-φ4.2

58max 36

3
3 3
5

7.2auxiliary contact

6. Overall and mounting dimensions (mm) 

Model
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Contactors

.3..2.

Items Model

Rated operational 
current (A)                 

AC-1

380/400V

660/690V

Power of motor

kW
(AC-3)

hp

AC-3

AC-4
Electrical Operating cycles 

(operations/h)

Mechanical

AC-3

AC-4

3Electrical life (×10  operations)

220V/230V/240V

380/400V

660/690V

240V

400V

600V

6Mechanical life (×10  operations)

Matching fuse model

20

6

3.8

1.5

2.2

3

-

-

-

1,200

300

3,600

1,200

25

10

RT16-16

NC6-06 NC6-09

20

9

5

2.2

4

4

2

3

3

1,200

300

3,600

1,200

25

10

RT16-20

AC-3/AC-4

Items Model

★ 4P contactor AC operation

NC6-06 NC6-09

3.2 AC coil specifications

30

4.5

30

4.5

24, 36, 48, 110, 127, 220, 230, 380, 400

Pick-up

Holding

Rated control voltage (V AC)

Coil power (VA)

4. Terminal connection

Number of 
piece

Conductor 
2(mm )

Screw 
size

Tightening 
torque (N·m)

NC6-06

NC6-09

1

1

2.5

2.5

M3

M3

0.5

0.5

Model

NC6-06

NC6-09

5. Accessories

5.1 Auxiliary contact

Auxiliary contact

Model of 
assembled contact 

Conventional 
heating current (A)

Control 
capacity

NCF6-20; NCF6-02

NCF6-11; NCF6-40

NCF6-31; NCF6-22

NCF6-13; NCF6-04

NCF6-20; NCF6-02

NCF6-11; NCF6-40

NCF6-31; NCF6-22

NCF6-13; NCF6-04

AC-15: 360VA

DC-13; 33W

AC-15: 360VA

DC-13: 33W

10

10

5.2 Assembly with thermal over-load relay

Model of 
contactor

Assembled thermal over-load relay

Recommended fuse type

aM gG
Model Rated current (A)

0.1~0.16

0.16~0.25

0.25~0.4

0.4~0.63

0.63~1

1~1.6

1.25~2

1.6~2.5

2.5~4

4~6

5.5~8

7~10

9~13

0.25

0.5

1

1

2

2

4

4

6

8

12

12

16

2

2

2

2

4

4

6

6

10

16

20

20

25NC6-09 NR2-11.5

5

R

46max

4.2

35±0.4

5
9
m

ax

5
0
±

0
.4

7

2-φ4.2

58max 36

3
3 3
5

7.2auxiliary contact

6. Overall and mounting dimensions (mm) 

Model
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